municipality

property_class

municipal_discount_factor
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EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP
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C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

985743894
985743894
952467258
.715826520
985743894
935436569
935436569
1.035583066
1.035583066
.866490298
.866490298
.868127270
985743894
.715738818
985743894
985743894
985743894
17
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