3238 East Zorra-Tavistock Township - Municipal Discount Factors			
	municipality	property_class	municipal_discount_factor
1	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	C - Commercial	.985743894
2	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	D - Office Building	.985743894
3	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	E - Exempt	.952467258
4	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	F - Farm	.715826520
5	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	G - Parking Lot	.985743894
6	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	I - Industrial	.935436569
7	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	J - Industrial (New Construction)	.935436569
8	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	K - Large Industrial (New Construction)	1.035583066
9	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	L - Large Industrial	1.035583066
10	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	M - Multi-Residential	.866490298
11	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	N - New Multi-Residential	.866490298
12	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	R - Residential	.868127270
13	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	S - Shopping Centre	.985743894
14	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	T - Managed Forest	.715738818
15	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	X - Commercial (New Construction)	.985743894
16	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	Y - Office Building (New Construction)	.985743894
17	EAST ZORRA-TAVISTOCK TOWNSHIP	Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)	.985743894
Total	17	17	17